
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
1 

864 
14 

146 
66 
73 
99 
92 

1337 
660 
426 
127 

9 
647 

24 
27 

100 
148 

49 
247 

Name 
Henrik Karlsson 
John Stambeck 
Fredrik Eriksson 
Hampus Gustafson 
Sondre Haaverstad 
Ken Svanberg 
Max Ericsson 
Anton Christensen 
Kevin Fagré 
Michael Thomsen 
Carl-Philip Sagström 
Benjamin Lindquist 
Pär Hammarstrand 
Mikael Alskog 
Fredrik Gustafsson 
Jon Grevaeg 
Patrik Kerttu 
Daniel Röed 
Peter Mackhé 
Nicke Ekström 

Make 
Yamaha YZF450 
KTM SX250 
Honda CRF450 
KTM SFX 
Honda CRF450 
TM 
Honda CRF450 
Suzuki RMZ450 
TM 
TM 450 
Yamaha YZ450F SM 
TM 
Honda CRF450R 
TM 450SMX 
TM SMX 
KTM 
KTM SMR 
KTM 450SMR 
TM SMX 
Honda CRF450R 

Club 
Örebro MK 
Ödeshögs MK 
Göta MS 
Teknis MC 
Oslo MK 
Östhammars MK 
Botkyrka MK 
Göta MS 
Försvarsmaktens EK 
Oslo MK 
Göta MS 
Trögstad 
Nord-Syd MK 
Göta MS 
Gröndals MSK 
Ale TK 
Kortedala MK 
NMK Trögstad 
Järva MK 
Mälardalens MK 

Total points 
40 
34 
26 
24 
23 
20 
18 
16 
16 
11 

9 
7 
5 
5 
4 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 
0 
6 

14 
16 
17 
20 
22 
24 
24 
29 
31 
33 
35 
35 
36 
38 
38 
40 
40 
40 

R1.  
20 
17 
15 
11 
13 

5 
9 
8 

10 
7 
6 
0 
0 
3 
4 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  
20 
17 
11 
13 
10 
15 

9 
8 
6 
4 
3 
7 
5 
2 
0 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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Supermoto SM 2014 Eskilstuna 
Elit 

Sammanslaget resultat Elit 

Eskilstuna Motorstadion 0,900 km 

 


